Datasheet

SWM 3 Quick Change Mounting Chuck

Item number: 0212938

Technical data
Description
Weight, max.
Weight, min.
Air coupling
Air plug
Length (A)
Length (B)
Length (C)
Length (D)
GPM plate

Dimensional drawings
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Value
284.94
284.94
92-0406
94-0306
5.98
7.56
9.84
2.28
GPM 3
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